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 Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (HIBOR) 

Find out HSBC’s 2024 Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate for the interest period of 1 month 
for Hong Kong Dollars. 

 

2024 HIBOR for the interest period of 1 month 
31 December 4.60000% 
30 December 4.60000% 
27 December 4.54000% 
24 December 4.50000% 
23 December 4.52000% 
20 December 4.52000% 
19 December 4.52000% 
18 December 4.48000% 
17 December 4.46000% 
16 December 4.46000% 
13 December 4.45000% 
12 December 4.45000% 
11 December 4.45000% 
10 December 4.40000% 
9 December 4.30000% 
6 December 4.30000% 
5 December 4.35000% 
4 December 4.40000% 
3 December 4.38000% 
2 December 4.33000% 

29 November 4.30000% 
28 November 4.29000% 
27 November 4.16000% 
26 November 4.15000% 
25 November 4.12000% 
22 November 4.12000% 
21 November 4.12000% 
20 November 4.12000% 
19 November 4.12000% 
18 November 4.10000% 
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15 November 4.13000% 
13 November 4.10000% 
12 November 4.10000% 
11 November 4.13000% 
8 November 4.09000% 
7 November 4.00000% 
6 November 4.00000% 
5 November 4.00000% 
4 November 4.10000% 
1 November 4.15000% 
31 October 4.25000% 
30 October 4.20000% 
29 October 4.20000% 
28 October 4.20000% 
25 October 4.20000% 
24 October 4.20000% 
23 October 4.20000% 
22 October 4.20000% 
21 October 4.30000% 
18 October 4.20000% 
17 October 4.33000% 
16 October 4.39000% 
15 October 4.40000% 
14 October 4.35000% 
10 October 4.36000% 
9 October 4.43000% 
8 October 4.60000% 
7 October 4.50000% 
4 October 4.49000% 
3 October 4.49000% 
2 October 4.28000% 

30 September 4.33000% 
27 September 4.16000% 
26 September 4.05000% 
25 September 4.05000% 
24 September 4.03000% 
23 September 3.75000% 
20 September 3.63000% 
19 September 3.60000% 
17 September 3.60000% 
16 September 3.67000% 
13 September 3.60000% 
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12 September 3.70000% 
11 September 3.80000% 
10 September 3.86000% 
9 September 3.88000% 
5 September 3.80000% 
4 September 3.80000% 
3 September 3.88000% 
2 September 3.91000% 

30 August 3.90000% 
29 August 3.90000% 
28 August 3.90000% 
27 August 3.90000% 
26 August 3.90000% 
23 August 3.90000% 
22 August 4.00000% 
21 August 4.00000% 
20 August 4.05000% 
19 August 4.07000% 
16 August 4.10000% 
15 August 4.11000% 
14 August 4.08000% 
13 August 4.04000% 
12 August 4.00000% 
9 August 3.90000% 
8 August 4.07000% 
7 August 4.10000% 
6 August 4.20000% 
5 August 4.30000% 
2 August 4.20000% 
1 August 4.40000% 

31 July 4.51000% 
30 July 4.52000% 
29 July 4.55000% 
26 July 4.55000% 
25 July 4.60000% 
24 July 4.60000% 
23 July 4.60000% 
22 July 4.55000% 
19 July 4.66000% 
18 July 4.68000% 
17 July 4.68000% 
16 July 4.63000% 
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15 July 4.60000% 
12 July 4.60000% 
11 July 4.55000% 
10 July 4.60000% 
9 July 4.60000% 
8 July 4.55000% 
5 July 4.50000% 
4 July 4.50000% 
3 July 4.51000% 
2 July 4.53000% 

28 June 4.60000% 
27 June 4.65000% 
26 June 4.60000% 
25 June 4.73000% 
24 June 4.64000% 
21 June 4.59000% 
20 June 4.58000% 
19 June 4.52000% 
18 June 4.52000% 
17 June 4.52000% 
14 June 4.50000% 
13 June 4.50000% 
12 June 4.45000% 
11 June 4.40000% 
7 June 4.50000% 
6 June 4.48000% 
5 June 4.48000% 
4 June 4.45000% 
3 June 4.50000% 
31 May 4.47000% 
30 May 4.45000% 
29 May 4.45000% 
28 May 4.50000% 
27 May 4.40000% 
24 May 4.45000% 
23 May 4.45000% 
22 May 4.45000% 
21 May 4.46000% 
20 May 4.35000% 
17 May 4.26000% 
16 May 4.20000% 
14 May 4.10000% 
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13 May 4.13000% 
10 May 4.14000% 
9 May 4.10000% 
8 May 4.10000% 
7 May 4.00000% 
6 May 4.25000% 
3 May 4.38000% 
2 May 4.35000% 

30 April 4.30000% 
29 April 4.28000% 
26 April 4.16000% 
25 April 3.98000% 
24 April 3.90000% 
23 April 3.90000% 
22 April 4.00000% 
19 April 4.00000% 
18 April 4.20000% 
17 April 4.25000% 
16 April 4.25000% 
15 April 4.28000% 
12 April 4.20000% 
11 April 4.15000% 
10 April 4.25000% 
9 April 4.25000% 
8 April 4.30000% 
5 April 4.45000% 
3 April 4.40000% 
2 April 4.50000% 

28 March 4.80000% 
27 March 4.60000% 
26 March 4.86000% 
25 March 4.84000% 
22 March 4.75000% 
21 March 4.65000% 
20 March 4.60000% 
19 March 4.55000% 
18 March 4.50000% 
15 March 4.50000% 
14 March 4.50000% 
13 March 4.45000% 
12 March 4.50000% 
11 March 4.50000% 
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8 March 4.53000% 
7 March 4.50000% 
6 March 4.50000% 
5 March 4.50000% 
4 March 4.45000% 
1 March 4.45000% 

29 February 4.45000% 
28 February 4.44000% 
27 February 4.45000% 
26 February 4.40000% 
23 February 4.54000% 
22 February 4.56000% 
21 February 4.40000% 
20 February 4.51000% 
19 February 4.55000% 
16 February 4.58000% 
15 February 4.55000% 
14 February 4.57000% 
9 February 4.52000% 
8 February 4.52000% 
7 February 4.50000% 
6 February 4.40000% 
5 February 4.45000% 
2 February 4.45000% 
1 February 4.50000% 
31 January 4.55000% 
30 January 4.60000% 
29 January 4.55000% 
26 January 4.40000% 
25 January 4.50000% 
24 January 4.60000% 
23 January 4.70000% 
22 January 4.70000% 
19 January 4.70000% 
18 January 4.70000% 
17 January 4.70000% 
16 January 4.72000% 
15 January 4.72000% 
12 January 4.73000% 
11 January 4.78000% 
10 January 4.83000% 
9 January 4.90000% 
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8 January 4.82000% 
5 January 4.80000% 
4 January 4.82000% 
3 January 4.70000% 
2 January 4.80000% 

 

Remarks 

Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (HIBOR) as at any date means the Hong Kong Interbank Offered 

Rate for the interest period of 1 month for Hong Kong Dollars quoted by The Hongkong and 

Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited at or about 11:00 a.m. (Hong Kong time) on such date. This 

HIBOR quoted by The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited is not necessarily the 

same as HKD Interest Settlement Rates published by The Hong Kong Association of Banks. 

 


